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Bedford - Residential Polling Division Index

123 Gary Martin Dr, Bedford 048 57

51 Bridge St, Bedford 049 42

2 Convoy Run, Bedford 050 33

ADDRESS POLLING DIVISION PAGE

60



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

BEDFORD 
 
 

STREET KEY 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

61



Bedford - Street Key

A Y Jackson Crt  Bedford 1 028 Mixed17 33

Acadia Mill Dr  Bedford 4 021 Mixed256 24

Acadia Mill Dr  Bedford 74 021 Mixed248 24, 25

Adlington Crt  Bedford 3 042 Mixed61 50

Admiral Cove Dr  Bedford 10 045 Mixed76 53

Admiral Cove Dr  Bedford 10 045 Mixed74 53, 54

Ahmadi Cres  Bedford 6 021 Mixed118 24

Alpine Crt  Bedford 1 033 Mixed62 39

Ambercrest Dr  Bedford 2 042 Mixed50 50

Amin St  Bedford 11 019 Mixed91 21

Amirault Crt  Halifax 13 003 Mixed78 3

Anahid Crt  Bedford 11 024 Mixed49 29

Analise Lane  Bedford 4 038 Even14 45

Andrew Cobb Crt  Bedford 1 043 Mixed43 51

Angus Morton Dr  Bedford 20 047 Even20 58, 59

Armenia Dr  Bedford 4 008 Mixed168 8

Armoyan Crt  Bedford 3 044 Mixed29 52

Arsenal Dr  Bedford 292 045 Mixed560 53, 56

Arthur Lismer Crt  Bedford 1 028 Mixed13 33

Aspenhill Crt  Bedford 3 046 Mixed80 57

Atlee Crt  Bedford 4 024 Mixed14 29

Atwood Terr  Bedford 6 026 Mixed46 31

Azita Crt  Bedford 1 019 Mixed22 21

Baha Crt  Bedford 1 020 Mixed72 22

Balsam Rd  Bedford 1 038 Mixed8 45

Barrens St  Bedford 9 034 Mixed29 40

Basinview Dr  Bedford 4 025 Even144 30

Basinview Dr  Bedford 35 026 Odd247 31

Basinview Dr  Bedford 156 024 Even342 29

Basinview Dr  Bedford 273 032 Mixed590 38

Basinview Dr  Bedford 367 031 Mixed503 37

Basinview Dr  Bedford 606 033 Mixed780 39

Basinview Dr  Bedford 785 035 Mixed950 41

Bedford Hills Rd  Bedford 3 023 Mixed115 28

Bedford Hills Rd  Bedford 117 031 Mixed134 37

Bedford Hwy  Halifax 554 001 Even562 1

Bedford Hwy  Halifax 587 002 Odd587 2

Bedford Hwy  Halifax 592 013 Mixed752 14

Bedford Hwy  Bedford 757 013 Mixed827 14

Bedford Hwy  Bedford 788 013 Mixed805 14, 15

Bedford Hwy  Bedford 856 017 Mixed907 19

Bedford Hwy  Bedford 910 019 Even910 21

Bedford Hwy  Bedford 920 022 Even936 26

Bedford Hwy  Bedford 949 027 Mixed1153 32

Bedford Hwy  Bedford 1067 028 Odd1079 33

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Bedford Hwy  Bedford 1148 030 Mixed1255 36

Bedford Hwy  Bedford 1262 029 Mixed1408 34

Bedford Hwy  Bedford 1266 029 Even1350 34, 35

Bedford Hwy  Bedford 1405 037 Mixed1800 43

Bedford Hwy  Bedford 1475 037 Mixed1533 43, 44

Bedford Hwy  Bedford 1595 038 Odd1597 45

Bedford Hwy  Bedford 1611 039 Odd1789 46

Bedford St  Bedford 4 029 Mixed23 34, 35

Bedros Lane  Halifax 22 011 Even22 12

Bedros Lane  Halifax 40 012 Mixed94 13

Beech St  Bedford 3 032 Mixed19 38

Bernard St  Bedford 1 047 Mixed26 58

Bernard St  Bedford 17 047 Mixed26 58, 59

Binnacle Crt  Bedford 1 020 Mixed19 22

Binnacle Crt  Bedford 1 020 Mixed19 22, 23

Birch St  Bedford 1 038 Mixed23 45

Birchwood Crt  Bedford 47 039 Mixed84 46

Birchwood Crt  Bedford 88 040 Even88 47

Bisley Crt  Bedford 3 026 Mixed23 31

Blanchard Cres  Bedford 2 010 Mixed23 10

Blanchard Cres  Bedford 9 010 Odd23 10, 11

Bluewater Rd  Bedford 1 047 Mixed326 58

Bluewater Rd  Bedford 1 047 Mixed250 58, 59

Borden St  Bedford 20 034 Even36 40

Borden St  Bedford 21 029 Odd39 34

Borden St  Bedford 31 029 Odd31 34, 35

Bosun Run  Halifax 12 005 Mixed151 5

Bowsprit Close  Bedford 1 020 Mixed16 22

Bowsprit Close  Bedford 1 020 Mixed16 22, 23

Brentwood Dr  Bedford 5 042 Mixed125 50

Bridge St  Bedford 3 036 Mixed43 42

Brigadier Crt  Halifax 3 005 Mixed61 5

Broad St  Bedford 200 046 Even200 57

Brockwell St  Bedford 4 041 Mixed23 49

Brook St  Bedford 3 043 Mixed58 51

Brookshire Crt  Bedford 5 023 Mixed81 28

Cadogan St  Bedford 1 029 Mixed38 34

Cadogan St  Bedford 14 029 Even38 34, 35

Camden St  Bedford 1 043 Mixed19 51

Campbell Dr  Bedford 2 026 Mixed85 31

Canfield Crt  Bedford 13 042 Mixed39 50

Capstone Cres  Bedford 4 046 Mixed220 57

Carbon Rd  Bedford 160 045 Mixed330 53

Carbon Rd  Bedford 160 045 Mixed330 53, 56

Carriageway Crt  Bedford 5 031 Mixed45 37

Castlestone Dr  Bedford 8 046 Mixed56 57

Cedar St  Bedford 3 038 Mixed20 45

Central St  Bedford 1 038 Mixed37 45

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Centre St  Bedford 2 029 Mixed26 34

Champlain Crt  Bedford 3 025 Mixed28 30

Charlotte Lane  Halifax 20 002 Even80 2

Christie Crt  Bedford 2 019 Mixed16 21

Chrome Lane  Bedford 85 045 Odd85 53, 56

Church Crt  Bedford 4 024 Mixed57 29

Clearview Dr  Bedford 9 035 Mixed82 41

Cliff St  Bedford 6 029 Even14 34

Clipper Crt  Bedford 1 020 Mixed14 22

Clipper Crt  Bedford 1 020 Mixed14 22, 23

Command Crt  Bedford 1 047 Odd1 58, 59

Compass Rose Crt  Bedford 1 020 Mixed9 22

Compass Rose Crt  Bedford 1 020 Mixed9 22, 23

Condor Rd  Bedford 11 045 Mixed54 53

Condor Rd  Bedford 11 045 Odd15 53, 55

Convoy Run  Bedford 15 028 Odd35 33

Copper Rd  Bedford 51 045 Mixed567 53, 56

Coppermoon Crt  Halifax 5 005 Mixed40 5

Crosby St  Bedford 2 013 Mixed28 14

Crosby St  Bedford 3 013 Mixed28 14, 15

Crozier Crt  Halifax 5 003 Mixed58 3

Crystal Dr  Bedford 1 031 Mixed32 37

Cunningham Dr  Bedford 12 029 Mixed31 34

Cutter Dr  Halifax 14 005 Mixed124 5

Damascus Rd  Bedford 30 040 Mixed255 47

Dartmoor Cres  Bedford 2 045 Mixed33 53

Dartmoor Cres  Bedford 3 044 Odd23 52

Dartmoor Cres  Bedford 27 045 Odd29 53, 55

Dartmouth Rd  Bedford 2 038 Even2 45

Dartmouth Rd  Bedford 2 041 Even96 49

Dartmouth Rd  Bedford 3 037 Odd3 43

Dartmouth Rd  Bedford 15 043 Odd45 51

Dartmouth Rd  Bedford 57 044 Odd101 52

Dartmouth Rd  Bedford 98 042 Even134 50

Dartmouth Rd  Bedford 103 045 Odd125 53

Dartmouth Rd  Bedford 125 045 Odd125 53, 55

Dellridge Lane  Bedford 20 008 Mixed109 8

Dewolf Crt  Bedford 2 045 Mixed28 53

Dewolf Crt  Bedford 2 045 Mixed28 53, 54

Division St  Bedford 2 029 Mixed39 34

Division St  Bedford 2 029 Mixed39 34, 35

Division St  Bedford 28 034 Even28 40

Douglas Dr  Bedford 3 030 Mixed88 36

Dowell Dr  Halifax 9 013 Odd17 14

Doyle Crt  Bedford 2 027 Mixed16 32

Doyle St  Bedford 4 027 Mixed113 32

Duffus Dr  Bedford 7 040 Mixed200 47, 48

Duke St  Bedford 20 040 Mixed145 47
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Eagle Lane  Bedford 4 044 Mixed19 52

Eagle Pl  Bedford 1 044 Mixed11 52

Eaglewood Dr  Bedford 17 045 Odd231 53

Eaglewood Dr  Bedford 20 044 Even224 52

Eaglewood Dr  Bedford 125 045 Odd231 53, 55

Eastwood Terr  Bedford 2 031 Mixed56 37

Edwin Ford Crt  Bedford 2 019 Mixed22 21

Elgin Lane  Bedford 3 044 Mixed50 52

Emmerson St  Bedford 8 034 Mixed20 40

Emmerson St  Bedford 34 029 Even34 34

Esquire Lane  Bedford 12 013 Mixed32 14

Esquire Lane  Bedford 12 013 Mixed27 14, 15

Estelle Ave  Bedford 7 047 Mixed18 58, 59

Fairwinds Pl  Bedford 4 008 Mixed36 8

Falcon Run  Bedford 1 044 Mixed22 52

Farmers Dairy Lane  Bedford 20 047 Mixed119 58

Farmers Dairy Lane  Bedford 20 047 Mixed65 58, 59

Fathom Crt  Halifax 3 003 Mixed65 3

First Ave  Bedford 6 029 Mixed48 34

First Ave  Bedford 6 029 Even10 34, 35

Fleet Crt  Bedford 14 045 Mixed21 53

Fleet Crt  Bedford 14 045 Mixed19 53, 54

Fleetview Dr  Halifax 13 005 Mixed160 5

Fleetview Dr  Halifax 344 007 Mixed399 7

Flinns Hill  Bedford 4 045 Mixed28 53

Flinns Hill  Bedford 4 045 Mixed23 53, 55

Forest Lane  Bedford 9 022 Mixed59 26

Forest Lane  Bedford 9 022 Mixed41 26, 27

Fort Sackville Rd  Bedford 2 043 Even30 51

Fort Sackville Rd  Bedford 3 037 Odd23 43

Fort Sackville Rd  Bedford 23 037 Odd23 43, 44

Fourth St  Bedford 6 030 Mixed26 36

Fraggle Rock Rd  Bedford 20 040 Mixed55 47

Fred Keyes Crt  Bedford 7 019 Mixed31 21

Frederick St  Bedford 8 035 Even38 41

Frederick St  Bedford 23 034 Odd37 40

French Masts Lane  Bedford 2 021 Mixed63 24

French Masts Lane  Bedford 2 021 Mixed33 24, 25

Friesian Crt  Halifax 46 007 Mixed49 7

Gary Martin Dr  Bedford 30 047 Mixed72 58, 59

Gary Martin Dr  Bedford 267 046 Mixed316 57

George St  Bedford 2 038 Mixed18 45

Giles Dr  Bedford 25 047 Mixed109 58, 59

Glen Moir Terr  Bedford 13 025 Mixed55 30

Glenmont Ave  Bedford 2 013 Mixed31 14

Glenmont Ave  Bedford 2 013 Mixed18 14, 15

Golf Links Rd  Bedford 5 045 Odd43 53

Golf Links Rd  Bedford 22 043 Even98 51
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Golf Links Rd  Bedford 55 044 Odd107 52

Gordon St  Bedford 1 038 Mixed18 45

Governors Crt  Bedford 4 036 Mixed17 42

Granter Rd  Bedford 11 047 Odd63 58, 59

Granville Rd  Bedford 1 031 Mixed166 37

Granville Rd  Bedford 161 032 Odd165 38

Graphite Dr  Bedford 52 045 Even158 53, 56

Green Lane  Bedford 5 029 Odd9 34

Green Lane  Bedford 9 029 Odd9 34, 35

Hammonds Plains Rd  Bedford 20 022 Even42 26

Hammonds Plains Rd  Bedford 25 027 Odd25 32

Hammonds Plains Rd  Bedford 56 026 Mixed100 31

Hammonds Plains Rd  Bedford 123 025 Odd123 30

Hammonds Plains Rd  Bedford 165 023 Odd211 28

Hammonds Plains Rd  Bedford 338 047 Mixed1058 58

Hammonds Plains Rd  Bedford 369 047 Mixed753 58, 59

Harris Crt  Bedford 3 024 Mixed18 29

Haystead Ridge  Bedford 3 015 Mixed48 17

Hazelton Hill  Bedford 4 046 Mixed70 57

Heffler St  Bedford 3 026 Mixed16 31

Helmsman Crt  Halifax 14 003 Mixed90 3

High St  Bedford 10 027 Mixed167 32

High St  Bedford 178 030 Mixed277 36

Highway 102   SB Bedford 3560 047 Even3564 58

Holiday Lane  Bedford 8 041 Even22 49

Holland Ave  Bedford 2 027 Mixed30 32

Holland Ave  Bedford 36 026 Even36 31

Hollyhock Way  Bedford 3 046 Mixed232 57

Horizon Rd  Bedford 16 033 Mixed45 39

Innovation Dr  Bedford 200 047 Mixed334 58

Innovation Dr  Bedford 245 047 Odd299 58, 59

Jacob Lane  Halifax 26 011 Mixed56 12

James Winfield Lane  Bedford 5 010 Mixed60 10

James Winfield Lane  Bedford 5 010 Mixed60 10, 11

Jetty Rd  Bedford 142 045 Mixed510 53

Jetty Rd  Bedford 175 045 Mixed510 53, 56

John Gorham Lane  Bedford 1 037 Mixed31 43, 44

Jon Jacques Crt  Bedford 1 009 Odd53 9

Jon Jacques Crt  Bedford 2 010 Mixed57 10

Kaytyon Crt  Bedford 1 008 Mixed22 8

Kennedy Crt  Bedford 3 025 Mixed26 30

Keyes Crt  Bedford 18 031 Mixed68 37

Killarney Dr  Bedford 1 047 Mixed25 58, 59

Kings Crt  Bedford 4 025 Mixed18 30

Kingsbury Way  Bedford 4 015 Mixed52 17

Kirkwood Crt  Bedford 8 015 Mixed62 17

Kissock Crt  Bedford 5 021 Mixed34 24, 25

Lake Dr  Bedford 2 022 Mixed100 26
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Lake Dr  Bedford 7 022 Mixed89 26, 27

Landsburg Rd  Bedford 12 027 Mixed28 32

Landsburg Rd  Bedford 33 026 Mixed42 31

Larkview Terr  Bedford 3 046 Mixed149 57

Larry Uteck Blvd  Halifax 20 013 Mixed136 14

Larry Uteck Blvd  Halifax 285 014 Odd461 16

Larry Uteck Blvd  Halifax 290 006 Even420 6

Larry Uteck Blvd  Halifax 500 007 Even660 7

Larry Uteck Blvd  Halifax 507 008 Odd671 8

Lasalle Crt  Bedford 2 046 Mixed62 57

Lauder Way  Bedford 18 047 Even34 58

Lauder Way  Bedford 26 047 Even34 58, 59

Lead Rd  Bedford 28 045 Even102 53

Lead Rd  Bedford 28 045 Even28 53, 56

Lewis Dr  Bedford 2 047 Mixed184 58

Lewis Dr  Bedford 2 047 Mixed172 58, 59

Lincoln Dr  Bedford 1 032 Odd13 38

Lincoln Dr  Bedford 4 031 Even14 37

Lindsay Hill  Bedford 4 030 Mixed11 36

Lister Dr  Bedford 2 041 Mixed35 49

Lively Crt  Bedford 13 024 Mixed23 29

Locke St  Bedford 2 027 Mixed27 32

Loon Terr  Bedford 9 021 Mixed40 24, 25

Lowe Crt  Bedford 3 041 Mixed31 49

Lowther Lane  Bedford 2 046 Mixed42 57

Lugar Crt  Bedford 3 024 Mixed39 29

Madison Dr  Bedford 20 031 Even52 37

Madison Dr  Bedford 33 032 Mixed118 38

Main St  Bedford 3 041 Mixed36 49

Mann St  Bedford 1 040 Mixed148 47

Maple St  Bedford 4 038 Mixed63 45

Mariner Close  Bedford 1 020 Mixed9 22

Mariner Close  Bedford 1 020 Mixed9 22, 23

Mary Fenton Crt  Bedford 8 036 Mixed42 42

Masthead Crt  Halifax 1 004 Mixed40 4

Mcquillan Lane  Bedford 10 017 Even28 19

Meadowbrook Dr  Bedford 6 030 Mixed92 36

Meadowbrook Dr  Bedford 21 029 Odd21 34, 35

Meadowbrook Dr  Bedford 31 034 Odd93 40

Meadowbrook Dr  Bedford 94 032 Mixed140 38

Meadowview Dr  Bedford 4 037 Mixed33 43

Mellowglen Crt  Bedford 5 041 Mixed56 49

Merchant Crt  Halifax 15 003 Mixed60 3

Merrill Dr  Halifax 10 013 Mixed20 14

Mill Crt  Bedford 4 022 Mixed27 26

Mill Crt  Bedford 11 022 Odd19 26, 27

Millrun Cres  Bedford 10 022 Mixed166 26

Millrun Cres  Bedford 127 021 Odd169 24
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Millview Ave  Bedford 1 013 Mixed26 14

Millview Ave  Bedford 1 013 Odd19 14, 15

Mitchell Crt  Bedford 7 033 Odd29 39

Mitchell Crt  Bedford 10 032 Even32 38

Moirs Mill Rd  Bedford 6 019 Even98 21

Moirs Mill Rd  Bedford 41 022 Odd153 26

Moirs Mill Rd  Bedford 170 020 Even384 22

Moirs Mill Rd  Bedford 219 021 Odd377 24

Moirs Mill Rd  Bedford 219 021 Odd245 24, 25

Monarch Dr  Bedford 1 032 Mixed14 38

Navigation Way  Bedford 17 020 Mixed70 22

Navigation Way  Bedford 70 020 Even70 22, 23

Nelsons Landing Blvd  Bedford 10 018 Mixed91 20

Nickel Rd  Bedford 211 045 Odd285 53, 56

Nighthawk Lane  Bedford 9 045 Mixed22 53, 55

Nine Mile Dr  Bedford 515 008 Mixed620 8

Nine Mile Dr  Bedford 518 009 Even534 9

North St  Bedford 5 041 Mixed60 49

Nottingham St  Bedford 2 036 Mixed330 42

Oakmount Dr  Bedford 16 039 Mixed171 46

Oakridge Dr  Bedford 7 032 Odd13 38

Obrine St  Bedford 12 044 Mixed15 52

Oceanview Dr  Bedford 2 010 Mixed216 10

Oceanview Dr  Bedford 5 019 Odd23 21

Oceanview Dr  Bedford 65 010 Mixed108 10, 11

Oceanview Dr  Bedford 215 009 Mixed257 9

Oceanview Dr  Bedford 269 008 Mixed378 8

Olive Ave  Bedford 7 047 Mixed189 58

Olive Ave  Bedford 7 047 Mixed82 58, 59

Orchard St  Bedford 4 032 Mixed60 38

Orchard St  Bedford 40 031 Even44 37

Outrigger Cres  Halifax 4 005 Mixed91 5

Panorama Lane  Bedford 1 026 Mixed39 31

Paper Mill Lane  Bedford 3 021 Mixed62 24

Paper Mill Lane  Bedford 3 021 Mixed44 24, 25

Parker Crt  Bedford 2 021 Even22 24

Parker Crt  Bedford 2 021 Even22 24, 25

Parkvale Cres  Bedford 5 042 Mixed50 50

Partridge Lane  Bedford 10 045 Mixed30 53

Peakview Way  Halifax 9 007 Mixed89 7

Peregrine Cres  Bedford 9 044 Mixed127 52

Perth St  Bedford 5 043 Mixed27 51

Peruz Crt  Bedford 7 018 Mixed47 20

Peverill Crt  Bedford 1 010 Mixed26 10

Pine St  Bedford 4 029 Mixed9 34

Pleasant St  Bedford 9 029 Mixed20 34

Pleasant St  Bedford 9 029 Mixed20 34, 35

Quarrystone Dr  Bedford 48 040 Even48 47
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Quinn Crt  Bedford 11 041 Mixed35 49

Raven Hill  Bedford 2 045 Mixed10 53, 55

Ravines Dr  Bedford 4 016 Even106 18

Ravines Dr  Bedford 7 015 Mixed240 17

Redbank Rd  Bedford 1 039 Mixed49 46

Redden Crt  Bedford 12 036 Mixed33 42

Rent Point Rd  Bedford 96 045 Even96 53

Richardson Dr  Bedford 8 020 Mixed28 22

Ridgevale Dr  Bedford 3 041 Mixed409 49

Ridgevale Dr  Bedford 47 042 Mixed410 50

Rifle Range Lane  Bedford 3 047 Mixed180 58

River Lane  Bedford 31 037 Mixed175 43

Riverview Cres  Bedford 6 039 Mixed123 46

Rochdale Pl  Bedford 5 016 Mixed84 18

Rockmanor Dr  Bedford 1 040 Mixed151 47

Rockmanor Dr  Bedford 11 040 Mixed147 47, 48

Rockmanor Dr  Bedford 154 039 Mixed187 46

Rockpoint Crt  Bedford 4 035 Mixed53 41

Rocky Lake Dr  Bedford 69 038 Odd325 45

Rocky Lake Dr  Bedford 146 039 Even160 46

Rocky Lake Dr  Bedford 186 040 Mixed927 47

Rocky Lake Dr  Bedford 208 040 Even276 47, 48

Rocky Lake Dr  Waverley 1250 040 Even1250 47

Rosewood Crt  Bedford 10 039 Even18 46

Rowledge Lane  Bedford 5 036 Odd17 42

Roy Archibald Dr  Bedford 34 026 Mixed50 31

Roy Cres  Bedford 7 024 Mixed148 29

Royal Masts Way  Bedford 4 019 Even80 21

Royal Masts Way  Bedford 11 020 Odd79 22

Royal Masts Way  Bedford 81 010 Mixed96 10

Royal Masts Way  Bedford 87 010 Odd91 10, 11

Royalfern Way  Bedford 3 046 Mixed41 57

Rutledge St  Bedford 16 029 Mixed64 34

Rutledge St  Bedford 16 029 Mixed53 34, 35

Rutledge St  Bedford 72 034 Mixed196 40

Rutledge St  Bedford 149 035 Mixed293 41

Salmon River Terr  Bedford 3 021 Mixed50 24

Salmon River Terr  Bedford 3 021 Mixed47 24, 25

Sarty Lane  Bedford 3 047 Mixed28 58

Scotia Dr  Bedford 2 040 Even18 47

Scotia Dr  Bedford 2 040 Even12 47, 48

Second St  Bedford 2 029 Mixed10 34, 35

Sedgewick Pl  Bedford 3 009 Mixed90 9

Sentry Crt  Halifax 12 003 Mixed64 3

Shaffleburg Run  Bedford 9 036 Mixed93 42

Shale Lane  Bedford 75 045 Odd75 53, 56

Shaughnessy Pl  Bedford 1 016 Mixed109 18

Shaunslieve Dr  Halifax 34 002 Mixed100 2
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Shipyard Rd  Bedford 1 029 Mixed20 34

Shore Ave  Bedford 6 028 Mixed12 33

Shore Dr  Bedford 65 029 Mixed503 34

Shore Dr  Bedford 328 029 Even378 34, 35

Shore Dr  Bedford 552 037 Even588 43

Shore Dr  Bedford 567 043 Mixed860 51

Shore Dr  Bedford 873 045 Mixed1433 53

Shore Dr  Bedford 890 045 Mixed1130 53, 54

Shoreview Dr  Bedford 2 034 Even116 40

Shoreview Dr  Bedford 7 035 Odd115 41

Silver Terr  Bedford 3 032 Odd93 38

Silver Terr  Bedford 4 031 Even86 37

Skysail Crt  Bedford 1 020 Mixed10 22

Skysail Crt  Bedford 1 020 Mixed10 22, 23

Smiths Rd  Bedford 1 047 Mixed115 58

Smiths Rd  Bedford 92 047 Even92 58, 59

Snowy Owl Dr  Bedford 3 045 Mixed124 53

Snowy Owl Dr  Bedford 3 045 Mixed124 53, 55

Southgate Dr  Bedford 33 017 Mixed120 19

Southgate Dr  Bedford 145 016 Mixed215 18

Southgate Dr  Bedford 223 015 Mixed460 17

Southgate Dr  Bedford 409 009 Odd517 9

Southgate Dr  Bedford 476 014 Even540 16

Spring St  Bedford 6 029 Mixed22 34, 35

Spruce Island Wa  Bedford 11 045 Odd11 53

Spruce View Dr  Bedford 5 021 Mixed119 24

Spruce View Dr  Bedford 8 021 Mixed111 24, 25

Starboard Dr  Halifax 41 005 Mixed414 5

Starboard Dr  Halifax 42 003 Even316 3

Starboard Dr  Halifax 448 007 Mixed554 7

Stockton Ridge  Bedford 3 009 Mixed93 9

Stone Terr  Bedford 7 037 Odd57 43, 44

Stone Terr  Bedford 10 043 Even52 51

Stoneridge Crt  Bedford 3 033 Mixed40 39

Story Crt  Bedford 3 031 Mixed18 37

Strathaven Close  Bedford 5 015 Mixed83 17

Sullivans Hill  Bedford 8 030 Mixed13 36

Sulphur Rd  Bedford 10 045 Mixed249 53

Sulphur Rd  Bedford 11 045 Odd249 53, 56

Summit St  Bedford 6 038 Mixed21 45

Sunnydale Cres  Bedford 1 038 Mixed46 45

Sunrise Hill  Bedford 7 034 Odd7 40

Sunrise Hill  Bedford 10 032 Even70 38

Sunrise Hill  Bedford 25 033 Odd75 39

Symonds Rd  Bedford 9 047 Mixed60 58, 59

Ternan Gate  Bedford 3 008 Mixed82 8

Thorndale Terr  Bedford 3 015 Mixed67 17

Three Admirals Dr  Bedford 4 046 Mixed109 57
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Tin Cres  Bedford 30 045 Mixed137 53, 56

Tophill Rd  Bedford 1 044 Mixed29 52

Topsail Crt  Bedford 22 047 Mixed27 58, 59

Trafalgar Crt  Bedford 2 045 Mixed32 53

Trafalgar Crt  Bedford 2 045 Mixed27 53, 54

Transom Dr  Halifax 10 003 Mixed195 3

Transom Dr  Halifax 77 004 Mixed209 4

Transom Dr  Halifax 315 005 Odd325 5

Transom Dr  Halifax 318 007 Mixed330 7

Union St  Bedford 12 029 Even22 34

Union St  Bedford 17 037 Mixed105 43

Union St  Bedford 24 036 Even98 42

Utopia Lane  Bedford 7 046 Mixed23 57

Valley Rd  Bedford 3 027 Mixed12 32

Vanier Way  Bedford 4 016 Mixed135 18

Verdi Dr  Bedford 20 040 Even110 47

Village Cres  Bedford 6 023 Mixed94 28

Wagner Ave  Halifax 1 013 Mixed11 14

Walden Pl  Bedford 1 022 Mixed52 26

Waltham Lane  Bedford 16 035 Even24 41

Wardour St  Bedford 6 043 Mixed39 51

Waterfront Dr  Bedford 30 028 Mixed222 33

Welch Lane  Halifax 6 013 Mixed31 14

Western Pky  Bedford 15 047 Mixed120 58

Western Pky  Bedford 15 047 Odd15 58, 59

William Borrett Terr  Bedford 3 008 Mixed132 8

Wimbledon Rd  Bedford 2 026 Mixed135 31

Windmill Rd  Bedford 1563 045 Odd1563 53

Windridge Lane  Bedford 3 009 Mixed136 9

Windrock Dr  Bedford 1 033 Mixed64 39

Windstone Close  Bedford 5 016 Mixed54 18

Worthington Pl  Bedford 5 016 Mixed76 18

Wyatt Rd  Bedford 2 017 Mixed21 19
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Bedford - Poll Key

001 Even 1Bedford Hwy  562554Halifax

002 Odd 2Bedford Hwy  587587Halifax

002 Even 2Charlotte Lane  8020Halifax

002 Mixed 2Shaunslieve Dr  10034Halifax

003 Mixed 3Amirault Crt  7813Halifax

003 Mixed 3Crozier Crt  585Halifax

003 Mixed 3Fathom Crt  653Halifax

003 Mixed 3Helmsman Crt  9014Halifax

003 Mixed 3Merchant Crt  6015Halifax

003 Mixed 3Sentry Crt  6412Halifax

003 Even 3Starboard Dr  31642Halifax

003 Mixed 3Transom Dr  19510Halifax

004 Mixed 4Masthead Crt  401Halifax

004 Mixed 4Transom Dr  20977Halifax

005 Mixed 5Bosun Run  15112Halifax

005 Mixed 5Brigadier Crt  613Halifax

005 Mixed 5Coppermoon Crt  405Halifax

005 Mixed 5Cutter Dr  12414Halifax

005 Mixed 5Fleetview Dr  16013Halifax

005 Mixed 5Outrigger Cres  914Halifax

005 Mixed 5Starboard Dr  41441Halifax

005 Odd 5Transom Dr  325315Halifax

006 Even 6Larry Uteck Blvd  420290Halifax

007 Mixed 7Fleetview Dr  399344Halifax

007 Mixed 7Friesian Crt  4946Halifax

007 Even 7Larry Uteck Blvd  660500Halifax

007 Mixed 7Peakview Way  899Halifax

007 Mixed 7Starboard Dr  554448Halifax

007 Mixed 7Transom Dr  330318Halifax

008 Mixed 8Armenia Dr  1684Bedford

008 Mixed 8Dellridge Lane  10920Bedford

008 Mixed 8Fairwinds Pl  364Bedford

008 Mixed 8Kaytyon Crt  221Bedford

008 Odd 8Larry Uteck Blvd  671507Halifax

008 Mixed 8Nine Mile Dr  620515Bedford

008 Mixed 8Oceanview Dr  378269Bedford

008 Mixed 8Ternan Gate  823Bedford

008 Mixed 8William Borrett Terr  1323Bedford

009 Odd 9Jon Jacques Crt  531Bedford

009 Even 9Nine Mile Dr  534518Bedford

009 Mixed 9Oceanview Dr  257215Bedford

009 Mixed 9Sedgewick Pl  903Bedford

009 Odd 9Southgate Dr  517409Bedford

009 Mixed 9Stockton Ridge  933Bedford

009 Mixed 9Windridge Lane  1363Bedford
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010 Mixed 10Blanchard Cres  232Bedford

010 Odd 10, 11Blanchard Cres  239Bedford

010 Mixed 10James Winfield Lane  605Bedford

010 Mixed 10, 11James Winfield Lane  605Bedford

010 Mixed 10Jon Jacques Crt  572Bedford

010 Mixed 10Oceanview Dr  2162Bedford

010 Mixed 10, 11Oceanview Dr  10865Bedford

010 Mixed 10Peverill Crt  261Bedford

010 Mixed 10Royal Masts Way  9681Bedford

010 Odd 10, 11Royal Masts Way  9187Bedford

011 Even 12Bedros Lane  2222Halifax

011 Mixed 12Jacob Lane  5626Halifax

012 Mixed 13Bedros Lane  9440Halifax

013 Mixed 14Bedford Hwy  827757Bedford

013 Mixed 14, 15Bedford Hwy  805788Bedford

013 Mixed 14Bedford Hwy  752592Halifax

013 Mixed 14Crosby St  282Bedford

013 Mixed 14, 15Crosby St  283Bedford

013 Odd 14Dowell Dr  179Halifax

013 Mixed 14Esquire Lane  3212Bedford

013 Mixed 14, 15Esquire Lane  2712Bedford

013 Mixed 14Glenmont Ave  312Bedford

013 Mixed 14, 15Glenmont Ave  182Bedford

013 Mixed 14Larry Uteck Blvd  13620Halifax

013 Mixed 14Merrill Dr  2010Halifax

013 Mixed 14Millview Ave  261Bedford

013 Odd 14, 15Millview Ave  191Bedford

013 Mixed 14Wagner Ave  111Halifax

013 Mixed 14Welch Lane  316Halifax

014 Odd 16Larry Uteck Blvd  461285Halifax

014 Even 16Southgate Dr  540476Bedford

015 Mixed 17Haystead Ridge  483Bedford

015 Mixed 17Kingsbury Way  524Bedford

015 Mixed 17Kirkwood Crt  628Bedford

015 Mixed 17Ravines Dr  2407Bedford

015 Mixed 17Southgate Dr  460223Bedford

015 Mixed 17Strathaven Close  835Bedford

015 Mixed 17Thorndale Terr  673Bedford

016 Even 18Ravines Dr  1064Bedford

016 Mixed 18Rochdale Pl  845Bedford

016 Mixed 18Shaughnessy Pl  1091Bedford

016 Mixed 18Southgate Dr  215145Bedford

016 Mixed 18Vanier Way  1354Bedford

016 Mixed 18Windstone Close  545Bedford

016 Mixed 18Worthington Pl  765Bedford

017 Mixed 19Bedford Hwy  907856Bedford

017 Even 19Mcquillan Lane  2810Bedford

017 Mixed 19Southgate Dr  12033Bedford

POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NOLOW NOSTREET TOWN

74



017 Mixed 19Wyatt Rd  212Bedford

018 Mixed 20Nelsons Landing Blvd  9110Bedford

018 Mixed 20Peruz Crt  477Bedford

019 Mixed 21Amin St  9111Bedford

019 Mixed 21Azita Crt  221Bedford

019 Even 21Bedford Hwy  910910Bedford

019 Mixed 21Christie Crt  162Bedford

019 Mixed 21Edwin Ford Crt  222Bedford

019 Mixed 21Fred Keyes Crt  317Bedford

019 Even 21Moirs Mill Rd  986Bedford

019 Odd 21Oceanview Dr  235Bedford

019 Even 21Royal Masts Way  804Bedford

020 Mixed 22Baha Crt  721Bedford

020 Mixed 22Binnacle Crt  191Bedford

020 Mixed 22, 23Binnacle Crt  191Bedford

020 Mixed 22Bowsprit Close  161Bedford

020 Mixed 22, 23Bowsprit Close  161Bedford

020 Mixed 22Clipper Crt  141Bedford

020 Mixed 22, 23Clipper Crt  141Bedford

020 Mixed 22Compass Rose Crt  91Bedford

020 Mixed 22, 23Compass Rose Crt  91Bedford

020 Mixed 22Mariner Close  91Bedford

020 Mixed 22, 23Mariner Close  91Bedford

020 Even 22Moirs Mill Rd  384170Bedford

020 Mixed 22Navigation Way  7017Bedford

020 Even 22, 23Navigation Way  7070Bedford

020 Mixed 22Richardson Dr  288Bedford

020 Odd 22Royal Masts Way  7911Bedford

020 Mixed 22Skysail Crt  101Bedford

020 Mixed 22, 23Skysail Crt  101Bedford

021 Mixed 24Acadia Mill Dr  2564Bedford

021 Mixed 24, 25Acadia Mill Dr  24874Bedford

021 Mixed 24Ahmadi Cres  1186Bedford

021 Mixed 24French Masts Lane  632Bedford

021 Mixed 24, 25French Masts Lane  332Bedford

021 Mixed 24, 25Kissock Crt  345Bedford

021 Mixed 24, 25Loon Terr  409Bedford

021 Odd 24Millrun Cres  169127Bedford

021 Odd 24Moirs Mill Rd  377219Bedford

021 Odd 24, 25Moirs Mill Rd  245219Bedford

021 Mixed 24Paper Mill Lane  623Bedford

021 Mixed 24, 25Paper Mill Lane  443Bedford

021 Even 24Parker Crt  222Bedford

021 Even 24, 25Parker Crt  222Bedford

021 Mixed 24Salmon River Terr  503Bedford

021 Mixed 24, 25Salmon River Terr  473Bedford

021 Mixed 24Spruce View Dr  1195Bedford

021 Mixed 24, 25Spruce View Dr  1118Bedford
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022 Even 26Bedford Hwy  936920Bedford

022 Mixed 26Forest Lane  599Bedford

022 Mixed 26, 27Forest Lane  419Bedford

022 Even 26Hammonds Plains Rd  4220Bedford

022 Mixed 26Lake Dr  1002Bedford

022 Mixed 26, 27Lake Dr  897Bedford

022 Mixed 26Mill Crt  274Bedford

022 Odd 26, 27Mill Crt  1911Bedford

022 Mixed 26Millrun Cres  16610Bedford

022 Odd 26Moirs Mill Rd  15341Bedford

022 Mixed 26Walden Pl  521Bedford

023 Mixed 28Bedford Hills Rd  1153Bedford

023 Mixed 28Brookshire Crt  815Bedford

023 Odd 28Hammonds Plains Rd  211165Bedford

023 Mixed 28Village Cres  946Bedford

024 Mixed 29Anahid Crt  4911Bedford

024 Mixed 29Atlee Crt  144Bedford

024 Even 29Basinview Dr  342156Bedford

024 Mixed 29Church Crt  574Bedford

024 Mixed 29Harris Crt  183Bedford

024 Mixed 29Lively Crt  2313Bedford

024 Mixed 29Lugar Crt  393Bedford

024 Mixed 29Roy Cres  1487Bedford

025 Even 30Basinview Dr  1444Bedford

025 Mixed 30Champlain Crt  283Bedford

025 Mixed 30Glen Moir Terr  5513Bedford

025 Odd 30Hammonds Plains Rd  123123Bedford

025 Mixed 30Kennedy Crt  263Bedford

025 Mixed 30Kings Crt  184Bedford

026 Mixed 31Atwood Terr  466Bedford

026 Odd 31Basinview Dr  24735Bedford

026 Mixed 31Bisley Crt  233Bedford

026 Mixed 31Campbell Dr  852Bedford

026 Mixed 31Hammonds Plains Rd  10056Bedford

026 Mixed 31Heffler St  163Bedford

026 Even 31Holland Ave  3636Bedford

026 Mixed 31Landsburg Rd  4233Bedford

026 Mixed 31Panorama Lane  391Bedford

026 Mixed 31Roy Archibald Dr  5034Bedford

026 Mixed 31Wimbledon Rd  1352Bedford

027 Mixed 32Bedford Hwy  1153949Bedford

027 Mixed 32Doyle Crt  162Bedford

027 Mixed 32Doyle St  1134Bedford

027 Odd 32Hammonds Plains Rd  2525Bedford

027 Mixed 32High St  16710Bedford

027 Mixed 32Holland Ave  302Bedford

027 Mixed 32Landsburg Rd  2812Bedford

027 Mixed 32Locke St  272Bedford
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027 Mixed 32Valley Rd  123Bedford

028 Mixed 33A Y Jackson Crt  171Bedford

028 Mixed 33Arthur Lismer Crt  131Bedford

028 Odd 33Bedford Hwy  10791067Bedford

028 Odd 33Convoy Run  3515Bedford

028 Mixed 33Shore Ave  126Bedford

028 Mixed 33Waterfront Dr  22230Bedford

029 Mixed 34Bedford Hwy  14081262Bedford

029 Even 34, 35Bedford Hwy  13501266Bedford

029 Mixed 34, 35Bedford St  234Bedford

029 Odd 34Borden St  3921Bedford

029 Odd 34, 35Borden St  3131Bedford

029 Mixed 34Cadogan St  381Bedford

029 Even 34, 35Cadogan St  3814Bedford

029 Mixed 34Centre St  262Bedford

029 Even 34Cliff St  146Bedford

029 Mixed 34Cunningham Dr  3112Bedford

029 Mixed 34Division St  392Bedford

029 Mixed 34, 35Division St  392Bedford

029 Even 34Emmerson St  3434Bedford

029 Mixed 34First Ave  486Bedford

029 Even 34, 35First Ave  106Bedford

029 Odd 34Green Lane  95Bedford

029 Odd 34, 35Green Lane  99Bedford

029 Odd 34, 35Meadowbrook Dr  2121Bedford

029 Mixed 34Pine St  94Bedford

029 Mixed 34Pleasant St  209Bedford

029 Mixed 34, 35Pleasant St  209Bedford

029 Mixed 34Rutledge St  6416Bedford

029 Mixed 34, 35Rutledge St  5316Bedford

029 Mixed 34, 35Second St  102Bedford

029 Mixed 34Shipyard Rd  201Bedford

029 Mixed 34Shore Dr  50365Bedford

029 Even 34, 35Shore Dr  378328Bedford

029 Mixed 34, 35Spring St  226Bedford

029 Even 34Union St  2212Bedford

030 Mixed 36Bedford Hwy  12551148Bedford

030 Mixed 36Douglas Dr  883Bedford

030 Mixed 36Fourth St  266Bedford

030 Mixed 36High St  277178Bedford

030 Mixed 36Lindsay Hill  114Bedford

030 Mixed 36Meadowbrook Dr  926Bedford

030 Mixed 36Sullivans Hill  138Bedford

031 Mixed 37Basinview Dr  503367Bedford

031 Mixed 37Bedford Hills Rd  134117Bedford

031 Mixed 37Carriageway Crt  455Bedford

031 Mixed 37Crystal Dr  321Bedford

031 Mixed 37Eastwood Terr  562Bedford
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031 Mixed 37Granville Rd  1661Bedford

031 Mixed 37Keyes Crt  6818Bedford

031 Even 37Lincoln Dr  144Bedford

031 Even 37Madison Dr  5220Bedford

031 Even 37Orchard St  4440Bedford

031 Even 37Silver Terr  864Bedford

031 Mixed 37Story Crt  183Bedford

032 Mixed 38Basinview Dr  590273Bedford

032 Mixed 38Beech St  193Bedford

032 Odd 38Granville Rd  165161Bedford

032 Odd 38Lincoln Dr  131Bedford

032 Mixed 38Madison Dr  11833Bedford

032 Mixed 38Meadowbrook Dr  14094Bedford

032 Even 38Mitchell Crt  3210Bedford

032 Mixed 38Monarch Dr  141Bedford

032 Odd 38Oakridge Dr  137Bedford

032 Mixed 38Orchard St  604Bedford

032 Odd 38Silver Terr  933Bedford

032 Even 38Sunrise Hill  7010Bedford

033 Mixed 39Alpine Crt  621Bedford

033 Mixed 39Basinview Dr  780606Bedford

033 Mixed 39Horizon Rd  4516Bedford

033 Odd 39Mitchell Crt  297Bedford

033 Mixed 39Stoneridge Crt  403Bedford

033 Odd 39Sunrise Hill  7525Bedford

033 Mixed 39Windrock Dr  641Bedford

034 Mixed 40Barrens St  299Bedford

034 Even 40Borden St  3620Bedford

034 Even 40Division St  2828Bedford

034 Mixed 40Emmerson St  208Bedford

034 Odd 40Frederick St  3723Bedford

034 Odd 40Meadowbrook Dr  9331Bedford

034 Mixed 40Rutledge St  19672Bedford

034 Even 40Shoreview Dr  1162Bedford

034 Odd 40Sunrise Hill  77Bedford

035 Mixed 41Basinview Dr  950785Bedford

035 Mixed 41Clearview Dr  829Bedford

035 Even 41Frederick St  388Bedford

035 Mixed 41Rockpoint Crt  534Bedford

035 Mixed 41Rutledge St  293149Bedford

035 Odd 41Shoreview Dr  1157Bedford

035 Even 41Waltham Lane  2416Bedford

036 Mixed 42Bridge St  433Bedford

036 Mixed 42Governors Crt  174Bedford

036 Mixed 42Mary Fenton Crt  428Bedford

036 Mixed 42Nottingham St  3302Bedford

036 Mixed 42Redden Crt  3312Bedford

036 Odd 42Rowledge Lane  175Bedford
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036 Mixed 42Shaffleburg Run  939Bedford

036 Even 42Union St  9824Bedford

037 Mixed 43Bedford Hwy  18001405Bedford

037 Mixed 43, 44Bedford Hwy  15331475Bedford

037 Odd 43Dartmouth Rd  33Bedford

037 Odd 43Fort Sackville Rd  233Bedford

037 Odd 43, 44Fort Sackville Rd  2323Bedford

037 Mixed 43, 44John Gorham Lane  311Bedford

037 Mixed 43Meadowview Dr  334Bedford

037 Mixed 43River Lane  17531Bedford

037 Even 43Shore Dr  588552Bedford

037 Odd 43, 44Stone Terr  577Bedford

037 Mixed 43Union St  10517Bedford

038 Even 45Analise Lane  144Bedford

038 Mixed 45Balsam Rd  81Bedford

038 Odd 45Bedford Hwy  15971595Bedford

038 Mixed 45Birch St  231Bedford

038 Mixed 45Cedar St  203Bedford

038 Mixed 45Central St  371Bedford

038 Even 45Dartmouth Rd  22Bedford

038 Mixed 45George St  182Bedford

038 Mixed 45Gordon St  181Bedford

038 Mixed 45Maple St  634Bedford

038 Odd 45Rocky Lake Dr  32569Bedford

038 Mixed 45Summit St  216Bedford

038 Mixed 45Sunnydale Cres  461Bedford

039 Odd 46Bedford Hwy  17891611Bedford

039 Mixed 46Birchwood Crt  8447Bedford

039 Mixed 46Oakmount Dr  17116Bedford

039 Mixed 46Redbank Rd  491Bedford

039 Mixed 46Riverview Cres  1236Bedford

039 Mixed 46Rockmanor Dr  187154Bedford

039 Even 46Rocky Lake Dr  160146Bedford

039 Even 46Rosewood Crt  1810Bedford

040 Even 47Birchwood Crt  8888Bedford

040 Mixed 47Damascus Rd  25530Bedford

040 Mixed 47, 48Duffus Dr  2007Bedford

040 Mixed 47Duke St  14520Bedford

040 Mixed 47Fraggle Rock Rd  5520Bedford

040 Mixed 47Mann St  1481Bedford

040 Even 47Quarrystone Dr  4848Bedford

040 Mixed 47Rockmanor Dr  1511Bedford

040 Mixed 47, 48Rockmanor Dr  14711Bedford

040 Mixed 47Rocky Lake Dr  927186Bedford

040 Even 47, 48Rocky Lake Dr  276208Bedford

040 Even 47Rocky Lake Dr  12501250Waverley

040 Even 47Scotia Dr  182Bedford

040 Even 47, 48Scotia Dr  122Bedford
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040 Even 47Verdi Dr  11020Bedford

041 Mixed 49Brockwell St  234Bedford

041 Even 49Dartmouth Rd  962Bedford

041 Even 49Holiday Lane  228Bedford

041 Mixed 49Lister Dr  352Bedford

041 Mixed 49Lowe Crt  313Bedford

041 Mixed 49Main St  363Bedford

041 Mixed 49Mellowglen Crt  565Bedford

041 Mixed 49North St  605Bedford

041 Mixed 49Quinn Crt  3511Bedford

041 Mixed 49Ridgevale Dr  4093Bedford

042 Mixed 50Adlington Crt  613Bedford

042 Mixed 50Ambercrest Dr  502Bedford

042 Mixed 50Brentwood Dr  1255Bedford

042 Mixed 50Canfield Crt  3913Bedford

042 Even 50Dartmouth Rd  13498Bedford

042 Mixed 50Parkvale Cres  505Bedford

042 Mixed 50Ridgevale Dr  41047Bedford

043 Mixed 51Andrew Cobb Crt  431Bedford

043 Mixed 51Brook St  583Bedford

043 Mixed 51Camden St  191Bedford

043 Odd 51Dartmouth Rd  4515Bedford

043 Even 51Fort Sackville Rd  302Bedford

043 Even 51Golf Links Rd  9822Bedford

043 Mixed 51Perth St  275Bedford

043 Mixed 51Shore Dr  860567Bedford

043 Even 51Stone Terr  5210Bedford

043 Mixed 51Wardour St  396Bedford

044 Mixed 52Armoyan Crt  293Bedford

044 Odd 52Dartmoor Cres  233Bedford

044 Odd 52Dartmouth Rd  10157Bedford

044 Mixed 52Eagle Lane  194Bedford

044 Mixed 52Eagle Pl  111Bedford

044 Even 52Eaglewood Dr  22420Bedford

044 Mixed 52Elgin Lane  503Bedford

044 Mixed 52Falcon Run  221Bedford

044 Odd 52Golf Links Rd  10755Bedford

044 Mixed 52Obrine St  1512Bedford

044 Mixed 52Peregrine Cres  1279Bedford

044 Mixed 52Tophill Rd  291Bedford

045 Mixed 53Admiral Cove Dr  7610Bedford

045 Mixed 53, 54Admiral Cove Dr  7410Bedford

045 Mixed 53, 56Arsenal Dr  560292Bedford

045 Mixed 53Carbon Rd  330160Bedford

045 Mixed 53, 56Carbon Rd  330160Bedford

045 Odd 53, 56Chrome Lane  8585Bedford

045 Mixed 53Condor Rd  5411Bedford

045 Odd 53, 55Condor Rd  1511Bedford
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045 Mixed 53, 56Copper Rd  56751Bedford

045 Mixed 53Dartmoor Cres  332Bedford

045 Odd 53, 55Dartmoor Cres  2927Bedford

045 Odd 53Dartmouth Rd  125103Bedford

045 Odd 53, 55Dartmouth Rd  125125Bedford

045 Mixed 53Dewolf Crt  282Bedford

045 Mixed 53, 54Dewolf Crt  282Bedford

045 Odd 53Eaglewood Dr  23117Bedford

045 Odd 53, 55Eaglewood Dr  231125Bedford

045 Mixed 53Fleet Crt  2114Bedford

045 Mixed 53, 54Fleet Crt  1914Bedford

045 Mixed 53Flinns Hill  284Bedford

045 Mixed 53, 55Flinns Hill  234Bedford

045 Odd 53Golf Links Rd  435Bedford

045 Even 53, 56Graphite Dr  15852Bedford

045 Mixed 53Jetty Rd  510142Bedford

045 Mixed 53, 56Jetty Rd  510175Bedford

045 Even 53Lead Rd  10228Bedford

045 Even 53, 56Lead Rd  2828Bedford

045 Odd 53, 56Nickel Rd  285211Bedford

045 Mixed 53, 55Nighthawk Lane  229Bedford

045 Mixed 53Partridge Lane  3010Bedford

045 Mixed 53, 55Raven Hill  102Bedford

045 Even 53Rent Point Rd  9696Bedford

045 Odd 53, 56Shale Lane  7575Bedford

045 Mixed 53Shore Dr  1433873Bedford

045 Mixed 53, 54Shore Dr  1130890Bedford

045 Mixed 53Snowy Owl Dr  1243Bedford

045 Mixed 53, 55Snowy Owl Dr  1243Bedford

045 Odd 53Spruce Island Wa  1111Bedford

045 Mixed 53Sulphur Rd  24910Bedford

045 Odd 53, 56Sulphur Rd  24911Bedford

045 Mixed 53, 56Tin Cres  13730Bedford

045 Mixed 53Trafalgar Crt  322Bedford

045 Mixed 53, 54Trafalgar Crt  272Bedford

045 Odd 53Windmill Rd  15631563Bedford

046 Mixed 57Aspenhill Crt  803Bedford

046 Even 57Broad St  200200Bedford

046 Mixed 57Capstone Cres  2204Bedford

046 Mixed 57Castlestone Dr  568Bedford

046 Mixed 57Gary Martin Dr  316267Bedford

046 Mixed 57Hazelton Hill  704Bedford

046 Mixed 57Hollyhock Way  2323Bedford

046 Mixed 57Larkview Terr  1493Bedford

046 Mixed 57Lasalle Crt  622Bedford

046 Mixed 57Lowther Lane  422Bedford

046 Mixed 57Royalfern Way  413Bedford

046 Mixed 57Three Admirals Dr  1094Bedford
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046 Mixed 57Utopia Lane  237Bedford

047 Even 58, 59Angus Morton Dr  2020Bedford

047 Mixed 58Bernard St  261Bedford

047 Mixed 58, 59Bernard St  2617Bedford

047 Mixed 58Bluewater Rd  3261Bedford

047 Mixed 58, 59Bluewater Rd  2501Bedford

047 Odd 58, 59Command Crt  11Bedford

047 Mixed 58, 59Estelle Ave  187Bedford

047 Mixed 58Farmers Dairy Lane  11920Bedford

047 Mixed 58, 59Farmers Dairy Lane  6520Bedford

047 Mixed 58, 59Gary Martin Dr  7230Bedford

047 Mixed 58, 59Giles Dr  10925Bedford

047 Odd 58, 59Granter Rd  6311Bedford

047 Mixed 58Hammonds Plains Rd  1058338Bedford

047 Mixed 58, 59Hammonds Plains Rd  753369Bedford

047 Even 58Highway 102   SB 35643560Bedford

047 Mixed 58Innovation Dr  334200Bedford

047 Odd 58, 59Innovation Dr  299245Bedford

047 Mixed 58, 59Killarney Dr  251Bedford

047 Even 58Lauder Way  3418Bedford

047 Even 58, 59Lauder Way  3426Bedford

047 Mixed 58Lewis Dr  1842Bedford

047 Mixed 58, 59Lewis Dr  1722Bedford

047 Mixed 58Olive Ave  1897Bedford

047 Mixed 58, 59Olive Ave  827Bedford

047 Mixed 58Rifle Range Lane  1803Bedford

047 Mixed 58Sarty Lane  283Bedford

047 Mixed 58Smiths Rd  1151Bedford

047 Even 58, 59Smiths Rd  9292Bedford

047 Mixed 58, 59Symonds Rd  609Bedford

047 Mixed 58, 59Topsail Crt  2722Bedford

047 Mixed 58Western Pky  12015Bedford

047 Odd 58, 59Western Pky  1515Bedford
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